
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 THOMAS EXPRESS Last start placegetter DUB, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Braddon 561235 2/12242P 2P 1P 2P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 ZIPPING ZUMA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/11712P 7P 6P 2P 2PD22/03/2020

 3 CADDIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Harrison 567135 1/01662P 3P 7P 1P 3PB31/12/2021

 4 KARINYA KELLINA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Portelli 549416 1/01493P 2P 6P 7P 2YB06/09/2020

 5 COMMITMENT Last start placegetter DUB, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11293P 4P 3P 7P 7PD26/11/2020

 6 UNKNOWN LIMITS Last start placegetter DUB, 11/10/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566522 1/01272P 8P 1P 3P 8PB28/12/2021

 7 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Foley 544660 2/11202P 6P 5P 5P 4PD03/04/2020

 8 TRALEE JESTER Last start placegetter MUS, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01143P 7P 8P 8P 3PD27/03/2021

 9 CASH KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Craig 557099 1/01063P 1P 7Y 7Y 5PD07/02/2021

 10 DANA ZIG Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01716P 7P 2P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 11 CECILY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Steel 562888 1/01597P 3P 4P 2P 1PB03/09/2021

 12 NED THE KNIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11594P 3P 4P 1P 6PD13/05/2021

 13 FREIGHTLINER Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Provest 562252 2/11298P 6P 6P 3P 2PD04/08/2021

 14 FLAMING ASTRID Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Braddon 566853 1/01294P 4P 3P 8P 1PB18/10/2021

 15 FERRERO MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Braddon 567820 1/01218P 7P 1P 2P 2PB19/01/2022

 16 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Pickering 561586 2/01196P 5P 7P 3P 2YD10/07/2021

 17 BLAZING FERRERO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Braddon 567822 1/01185P 1PD19/01/2022

 18 RUSTY EVENT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R7, Y 5/4C. Edwards 557945 1/0965Y 1Y 5Y 3P 7YD16/04/2021

 19 TRALEE WEEDLE Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564258 1/0916P 1P 4P 5P 4YD28/10/2021

 20 CHLOE CHAOS Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Provest 559716 1/0608P 7P 5Y 5P 8PB02/04/2021

 21 BIG GIRL TARO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0578P 7P 7P 6P 8PB07/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COIN COUNTER Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Ginn 572631 2/12641P 1PB24/02/2022

 2 SPECIAL ISLE Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Edwards 562680 1/02002P 1P 3Y 2Y 2PB31/08/2021

 3 AEROPLANE ROSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Edwards 579046 1/01223P 3Y 1Y 6P 8YB02/08/2021

 4 STEEL PRINCE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 1/01222P 5P 1P 6P 6PD23/04/2021

 5 LISTEN TO THIS Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566520 2/01547P 1P 5P 1P 3YB28/12/2021

 6 FLYING NOODLES Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kirby 549497 2/01505P 3P 7P 1P 5PB04/06/2020

 7 MY OH MY Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Mchattan 566521 2/11294P 1P 6P 4P 7PB28/12/2021

 8 LOOSE DEAL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 2/01296P 7P 4P 1P 4PD06/04/2021

 9 ZIPPING VADER Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560457 2/01237P 6P 3P 8Y 1YD15/06/2021

 10 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1845P 5P 4P 7P 6PD04/04/2020

 11 CHARLIE'S RHINO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R3, P M/1D. Duncan 542874 0/01504P 2P 7P 2P 4PD20/02/2020

 12 CHESTER KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Stiff 572220 0/01342PD04/05/2022

 13 CINDY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Stiff 572221 0/01173PB04/05/2022

 14 LEIGHTON KEEPING Weighted points score CAP, 30/07/2023, R1, 5 M/1S. Stiff 564210 0/0922P 4P 4PD12/10/2021

 15 BLOSSOM'S RHINO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R3, P M/1D. Duncan 542875 0/0897P 2P 8P 4P 8PB20/02/2020

 16 MAHOME BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0826P 5P 3P 5P 7PD20/10/2021

 17 MISS SONG BIRD Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0525P 5P 7P 4P 8PB10/10/2019

 18 CANDICE KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 572218 0/00B04/05/2022

 19 CAMILLA KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 572216 0/00B04/05/2022

 20 ZEUS KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 571371 0/00D21/04/2022

 21 CONNIE KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 572214 0/00B04/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R6, P 1/1P. Braddon 539816 32/313574P 1P 2P 1P 1PB09/12/2019

 2 DARIUS EXPRESS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2023, R6, P 1/1P. Braddon 561236 9/83396P 1P 1P 2P 2PD13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAZOR EDGE 1 Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 560041 12/112401P 1P 5P 5P 5PB11/04/2021

 2 HAROLD TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/1J. Foley 554508 8/71803P 3P 4P 6P 6PD01/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 550997 11/102642P 6P 1P 3P 4PB05/11/2020

 2 STEEL BOOTS Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R2, P 3/1/1J. Windiate 561489 8/72016P 1P 1P 5P 5PB23/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TORVI TARO Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 4/1/2D. Foley 554507 6/41621P 7P 1P 5P 7PB01/02/2021

 2 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132412P 3P 4P 3P 4YD19/01/2019

 3 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Stevenson 563560 6/51982P 1P 8P 7P 3PD24/09/2021

 4 LITTLE RIOT Dropping in grade GBN, 27/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 552275 8/72525P 7P 3P 3P 3PB06/12/2020

 5 BINGO JANE Dropping in grade TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Britt 558954 6/51868P 6P 1P 1P 8PB15/05/2021

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/191486P 5P 3P 4P 4MD17/05/2019

 7 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Prestwidge 550747 5/41266P 1P 6P 8P 6PD23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGER MAGIC 1 Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 4/31051P 7P 8P 7P 7PB09/03/2021

 2 VANANDO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Duncan 564252 3/21922P 6P 8P 1P 1PB24/10/2021

 3 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31732P 2P 5P 7P 3YB19/05/2021

 4 LODESTONE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Kirby 556686 5/41593P 5P 7P 7P 1PD15/03/2021

 5 DANA XAVIER Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21172P (FEL)P 4P 4P 7PD16/07/2021

 6 MISS IRWIN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/81266P 2P 7P 6P 4PB27/02/2019

 7 KIANDO INITIAL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/2V. Roz 560603 3/21178P 6P 1P 6P 5PB27/02/2021

 8 BLUE SMOOTHIE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21155P 4Y 3P 5P 6PB12/12/2020

 9 SPEED STRIKE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61067P 5P 6P 2Y 6PB22/12/2019

 10 BAWRUNGA DIVA Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/5998P 8P 4P 7P 5PB22/12/2019

 11 GYPSY RICO Dropping in grade DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Tuntler 558258 7/61705P 2P 3Y 6P 7PB18/03/2021

 12 TRALEE HANNAH Dropping in grade MUS, 28/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111624P 8P 8P 7P 1PB25/06/2020

 13 DANA BILLY Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561603 4/22105P 2P 1P 3P 3PD16/07/2021

 14 MICHELLE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/2B. O'Neil 563799 3/21984P 3P 1P 6P 1PB12/10/2021

 15 SOLICITOR Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R9, P 5/3V. Roz 550661 4/11802P 7P 2P 4P 3PD17/07/2020

 16 GET FULLY LOADED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 3/21717P 8P 1P 3P 2PD29/06/2021

 17 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Britt 545352 15/141714P 3P 8P 7P 2PD01/02/2020

 18 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/31576P 4P 2P 3P 7YB27/10/2021

 19 FIRE UP JAZZ Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 5/41406P 5P 5P 8Y 1PB27/02/2021

 20 SILVERS FURY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Braddon 566851 4/31354P 8P 4P 1P 5PD18/10/2021

 21 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 5/41264P 4P 4P 7P 3PB13/07/2021

 22 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101237P 4P 6P 2P 6YB24/02/2020

 23 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Pickering 561586 2/01196P 5P 7P 3P 2YD10/07/2021

 24 TRALEE ALVIE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61115P 5P 4P 6Y 5PD25/06/2020

 25 ASTON HANDLEY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31084P 5P 6P 3P 7PD22/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Provest 532447 10/2884P 5P 8M 7M 6YB15/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EMPTY JADE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01342PD20/11/2021

 2 TREWILGA GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 11/10/2023, R3, P M/1J. O'Malley 567321 0/01173PB20/11/2021

 3 TRALEE ROSA Last start placegetter MUS, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0882P 6P 7P 6P 3PB03/05/2021

 4 TIDDLER BOY Last start placegetter DUB, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Harrison 567137 0/0882P (FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021

 5 SHONA'S DESIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/04/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/01205P 2P 5P 2P 2PB02/01/2020

 6 ANNIKA ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 08/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Braddon 566849 0/01014P 2PB18/10/2021

 7 LUMEAH MAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0867P 3P 7P 6P 2PD20/07/2021

 8 MARKING TIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Harkin 564959 0/0824P 3P 5YD10/11/2021

 9 DANA OWEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/080(FEL)P 2P 6P 4P 4PD06/07/2021

 10 JUGHEAD MILLER First start M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/00D08/01/2022

 11 KIANDO CREDIT 2 First start M/1K. Woodhead 572073 0/00D15/03/2022

 12 BARCELONA BABY First start M/1S. Kirby 551551 0/00B06/11/2020

 13 ARMATREE JOKER 1 Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R7, Y M/1G. Pickering 565254 0/0337YD29/11/2021

 14 OLD MATE SIMBA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ford 553185 0/0724P 4P 6P 8P 3PB01/01/2021

 15 PEACH DUTTON Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0565P 7P 5P 4P 6PB12/01/2021

 16 LADY DOT Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0567P 4P 4P 6P 6PB18/06/2021

 17 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0506P 4Y 6P 8P 6PD12/12/2020

 18 AIN'T NO SOCKS Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0486P 4P 6P 8PB11/07/2021

 19 DANA UTAH Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560975 0/0358P 6YD06/07/2021

 20 LET IT ROCK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Provest 566794 0/0357P 6P 8P 8PD04/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MESSI TARO Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 1/2D. Foley 544657 15/132011P 5P 2P 5P 8PD03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023
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 1 RAZOR EDGE 2 Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 560041 12/112401P 1P 5P 5P 5PB11/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 3 400 NONE
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 1 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/2L. Absalom 548793 13/71984P 1P 4P 1P 7PD12/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WISHBONE Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Smith 558950 5/42581P 2P 1P 3P 3PD15/05/2021

 2 GEORGE TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Foley 554506 6/42463P 3P 2P 1P 7PD01/02/2021

 3 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132412P 3P 4P 3P 4YD19/01/2019

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/191486P 5P 3P 4P 4MD17/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGER MAGIC 2 Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 4/31051P 7P 8P 7P 7PB09/03/2021

 2 HYBRID EVE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Pickering 565054 5/12203P 3P 4P 4Y 1PB27/10/2021

 3 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31732P 2P 5P 7P 3YB19/05/2021

 4 ZIPPING ZUMA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Ginn 544686 2/11712P 7P 6P 2P 2PD22/03/2020

 5 DREAM LOVER Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Kirby 537096 3/11503P 5P 1P 7P 5PB01/09/2019

 6 KARINYA KELLINA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Portelli 549416 1/01493P 2P 6P 7P 2YB06/09/2020

 7 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Britt 545352 15/141714P 3P 8P 7P 2PD01/02/2020

 8 GET FULLY LOADED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 3/21717P 8P 1P 3P 2PD29/06/2021

 9 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/31576P 4P 2P 3P 7YB27/10/2021

 10 FUSION LATRELL Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/21534P 4P 4P 2P 3PD07/04/2021

 11 SAUDADE Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01525P 7P 3Y 5P 2YB25/11/2020

 12 SILVERS FURY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Braddon 566851 4/31354P 8P 4P 1P 5PD18/10/2021

 13 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21294P 2P 6P 4P 5PD16/08/2021

 14 LOOSE DEAL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Jones 557262 2/11296P 7P 4P 1P 4PD06/04/2021

 15 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 5/31267P 1P 7P 4Y 5YB16/03/2021

 16 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101237P 4P 6P 2P 6YB24/02/2020

 17 SWIFT DENNIS 3 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Pickering 561586 2/01196P 5P 7P 3P 2YD10/07/2021

 18 TRALEE ALVIE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61115P 5P 4P 6Y 5PD25/06/2020

 19 ASTON HANDLEY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31084P 5P 6P 3P 7PD22/03/2021

 20 LOW BEAM Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Duncan 564251 1/01015P 7P 1PB24/10/2021

 21 RUSTY EVENT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R7, Y 5/4C. Edwards 557945 1/0965Y 1Y 5Y 3P 7YD16/04/2021

 22 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 3/0964P 4P 6P 5P 7PB24/11/2020

 23 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Provest 530493 5/2906P 8P 7P 3P 7PD13/02/2019

 24 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 6/0895P 6P 5Y 5P 6PB09/05/2020

 25 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0845P 5P 4P 7P 6PD04/04/2020
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 26 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/0756P 8P 8P 4P 4PB11/03/2020

 27 LENNY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Stiff 564213 2/0667P 6P 8P 8P 5PD12/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAHOME BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0826P 5P 3P 5P 7PD20/10/2021

 2 KIANDO CREDIT 1 First start M/1K. Woodhead 572073 0/00D15/03/2022

 3 FUSION ROSE First start M/1W. Mcdonald 568964 0/00B10/02/2022

 4 ARMATREE JOKER 2 Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R7, Y M/1G. Pickering 565254 0/0337YD29/11/2021

 5 LET IT ROCK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Provest 566794 0/0357P 6P 8P 8PD04/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1L. Absalom 548793 13/31984P 1P 4P 1P 7PD12/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 November 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING VANCE Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Stiff 566850 5/02702P 1P 3P 3P 1PD18/10/2021

 2 HYBRID EVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Pickering 565054 5/32203P 3P 4P 4Y 1PB27/10/2021

 3 SWIFT MONTANA 3 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/21576P 4P 2P 3P 7YB27/10/2021
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